
Level	1

Twinkle,	Twinkle	Little	Star
For	Low	G	+	High	G	Ukulele

Key	of	C Traditional
LowGUkulele.com

7

10

4 





 





  



 

 







 



  





 





    





0

0

2

2 0

100

3 3

3

0 0

1

2

3

2

0

0

3

1 13 0 0

0

2

3

0

0

3

2 1

0

0

0

1

3

0

3

11











Up

twin klekle,Twin lit tle

thea

Like a dia

lit tle star.

in the

How I

bove

mond

world so high.

sky. Twin kle,

won der what you

twin kle

are.you

I won

what

are.

derstar. How

F

G

C

C

Em

CC

F

G

C

F G

FF

EmC

C

C

C

C

C

Em

F

G

F

C

GC


